General Description
The MAX16052/MAX16053 are a family of small, low-
power, high-voltage monitoring circuits with sequenc-
ing capability. These miniature devices offer very wide
flexibility with an adjustable voltage threshold and an
external capacitor-adjustable time delay. These
devices are ideal for use in power-supply sequencing,
reset sequencing, and power switching applications.

Set-Top Boxes
Telecom
Ordering Information
Note: All devices operate over the -40°C to +125°C operating
automotive temperature range.
+Denotes a lead-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape and reel, offered in 2.5k increments.
PART OUTPUT
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX16052AUT+T Open-Drain 6 SOT23 +ACLW
MAX16053AUT+T Push-Pull 6 SOT23 +ACLX
M
A
X
1
6
0
5
2
/M
A
X
1
6
0
5
3
High-Voltage, Adjustable
Sequencing/Supervisory Circuits
2 _______________________________________________________________________________________
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
(VCC = 2.25V to 16V, VEN = VCC, TA = TJ = -40°C to +125°C, unless otherwise specified. Typical values are at VCC = 3.3V and TA =
+25°C.) (Note 1)
Stresses beyond those listed under “Absolute Maximum Ratings” may cause permanent damage to the device. These are stress ratings only, and functional
operation of the device at these or any other conditions beyond those indicated in the operational sections of the specifications is not implied. Exposure to
absolute maximum rating conditions for extended periods may affect device reliability.
(All voltages referenced to GND.)
VCC.........................................................................-0.3V to +30V
OUT (push-pull, MAX16053) ......................-0.3V to (VCC + 0.3V)
OUT (open-drain, MAX16052)................................-0.3V to +30V
EN, IN .........................................................-0.3V to (VCC + 0.3V)
CDELAY....................................................................-0.3V to +6V
Input/Output Current (all pins)..........................................±20mA
Continuous Power Dissipation (TA = +70°C)